NVR / AHD Kayit Cihazlari

Uriin

e EZCOOL EZ-41160NVR 10 KANAL 5 MP H265 NVR

- KAYIT CIHAZI

EZCOOL EZ-8504AHD 4 KANAL 5 MP 1HDD XMEYE
KAYIT CIHAZI

EZCOOL EZ-8508AHD 8 KANAL 5 MP 1HDD XMEYE
KAYIT CIHAZI

—— EZCOOL EZ-4116NVR 16 KANAL 5 MP H265 NVR

- KAYIT CIHAZI

O e’ EZCOOL EZ-8516AHD 16 KANAL 5 MP 1HDD XMEYE
KAYIT CIHAZI

EZCOOL EZ-4132NVR 32 KANAL 5 MP H265 NVR

- KAYIT CIHAZI

EZCOOL EZ-8732AHD 32 KANAL 2 HDD 5MP XMEYE
KAYIT CIHAZI

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

46,20 USD

46,20 USD

56,00 USD

60,90 USD

95,20 USD

116,20

usb

314,86
usb



